Promodis (|

Demi lance rotabuse m22x150 11l/mn
150 bars buse 1,25

Référence : P1A6019298

Longueur (mm)

Référence OEM

Type

Pression maxi (bar)

Débit maxi (I/min)

Raccord entrée

@ buse (mm)

Quantité dans conditionnement de vente
Température utilisation maxi (°C)

Calibre buse

- B v v =

560 mm

10002-03408 | 3301078100
Demi-lance rotabuse

255 bar

40 |/min

M22x1.5 2 joints

1.25

1

100 °C

035 mm
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